
APPLICANTS

STATE

MCAT

GPA

GRADUATE 

DEGREES

GENDER

ETHNICITY

CNUCOM Class of 2019-2023 Demographic Data

Class of 2021

Class of 2023

Class of 2019

Class of 2020

Class of 2019

Class of 2020

Class of 2021

Class of 2022

Class of 2023

Class of 2022

Class 

513

511

Class 

Class of 2019

Male

Total Applications Received

357

Total Candidates Interviewed

Class of 2020

Class of 2021

Class of 2020

Class 

Class of 2023

7

Class 

87

90

87

Total

6%

Class of 2022

Class of 2023

40

Class of 2019

Class of 2022

Class of 2023

Class 

Female

19

45

7%

94

97

96

3.63

Out of State

12

13

7

3.48

3.5

3.6

In State

48

Applicants, State, MCAT, GPA, Graduate Degrees, Gender, Ethnicity, Race, SES Indicator, and University Data

Class 

Class of 2019

Class of 2020

Class of 2021

Class of 2022

Class of 2023

Class 

Class of 2019

Class of 2020

Class of 2021

32.2

33

32

New MCAT Avg. Score Old MCAT Avg. Score

Class of 2022

Class of 2023

511

512

5%

51

BCPM GPA Avg.

3.4

3.5

3.5 3.6

Percentage of Students with Graduate Degrees

34%

16%

12%

9%

3.55

50

49

77

Total GPA Avg.

Class of 2021 5656 358

Class of 2022 4828 318

Class of 2019

Class of 2020

Class of 2021

2885

9

4265 282

46

46

60

90

41

50

3%

Hispanic, Latino, or of Spanish Origin Percentage



RACE 

PERCENTAGE

American 

Indian or 

Alaskan 

Native Asian

Black or 

African 

American

Native 

Hawaiian 

or Other 

Pacific 

Islander Hmong White Other

Declined 

to 

Respond

47% 1% 1% 39% 5% 5%

4% 46% 2% 1% 30% 6% 5%

2% 51% 2% 34% 4% 3%

41% 1% 27%

MILITARY/ 

VETERAN 

SCHOLARSHIP

Class of 2023

Class 

Class of 2019

Class of 2019

Class of 2020

Class of 2021

Class of 2020

Class of 2021

Class

Class of 2022

Class of 2023

Santa Clara University

Case Western Reserve University

Scripps College

Boston University

Brandeis University

Brigham Young University Northwester University Evanston

California Northstate University College of Health Sciences

California Polytechnic State University-San Luis Obispo

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

MIT

Northeastern University

Amherst College

Tufts University

University of British Columbia

Sonoma State University

California State University, Sacramento

Humboldt State University

Cornell University

Dartmouth College

Drexel University

California State University, Chico

California State University, Fresno

California State University, Long Beach

Clemson University

Harvard University

University of California, Riverside

UNIVERSITIES ATTENDED BY MARTRICULANTS

Emory University

Florida Atlantic University Boca Raton

University of California, Irvine

Claremont McKenna College

University of Utah

Vassar College

University of Pennsylvania

University of California, Los Angeles

University of California, Davis

Saint Marys College of California

Stanford University

University of Minnesota- Twin CitiesSan Francisco State University

University of Pittsburgh

University of Oregon

University of Southern California

University of Pugent Sound

Princeton University

University of Washington

Washington University in St. Louis

University of California, San Diego

University of California, Santa Barbara

University of California, Santa CruzJohn Hopkins University

Pepperdine University

NYU

Veteran Scholarship Recipient Percentage

University of Chicago

University of North Caroline at Chapel Hill

5%

1%

University of Cincinnati

University of Connecticut

University of Florida

University of Iowa

22%

Georgetown University

7%

Class of 2022

Military Scholarship Recipient Percentage

Tulane University

California State University, Stanislaus

Columbia University

University of Michigan

University of the Pacific

University of South Florida

Wesleyan University

Yale University

University of Michigan- Ann Arbor

University of California, Berkeley


