CNUCOM Class of 2019-2023 Demographic Data

Class of 2023



9

Applicants, State, MCAT, GPA, Graduate Degrees, Gender, Ethnicity, Race, SES Indicator, and University Data

APPLICANTS	Class	Total Applications Received	Total Candidates Interviewed
	Class of 2019		
	Class of 2020	2885	357
	Class of 2021	5656	358
	Class of 2022	4828	318
	Class of 2023	4265	282
STATE	Class	In State	Out of State
	Class of 2019	48	12
	Class of 2020	77	13
	Class of 2021	87	7
	Class of 2022	90	7

_			
MCAT	Class	New MCAT Avg. Score	Old MCAT Avg. Score
	Class of 2019		32.2
	Class of 2020	513	33
	Class of 2021	511	32
	Class of 2022	511	
	Class of 2023	512	

87

GPA	Class	BCPM GPA Avg.	Total GPA Avg.
	Class of 2019		3.48
	Class of 2020	3.4	3.5
	Class of 2021	3.5	3.6
	Class of 2022	3.5	3.6
	Class of 2023	3.55	3.63

GRADUATE DEGREES	Class	Percentage of Students with Graduate Degrees
	Class of 2019	
	Class of 2020	34%
	Class of 2021	16%
	Class of 2022	12%
	Class of 2023	9%

GENDER	Class	Male	Female	Total
	Class of 2019	41	19	60
	Class of 2020	50	40	90
	Class of 2021	49	45	94
	Class of 2022	51	46	97
	Class of 2023	50	46	96

ETHNICITY	Class	Hispanic, Latino, or of Spanish Origin Percentage
	Class of 2019	
	Class of 2020	7%
	Class of 2021	6%
	Class of 2022	5%
	Class of 2023	3%

RACE PERCENTAGE	Class	American Indian or Alaskan Native	Asian	Black or African American	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	Hmong	White	Other	Declined to Respond
	Class of 2019								
	Class of 2020		47%	1%	1%		39%	5%	5%
	Class of 2021	4%	46%	2%		1%	30%	6%	5%
	Class of 2022	2%	51%	2%			34%	4%	3%
	Class of 2023		41%	1%			27%	2	2%

MILITARY/ VETERAN SCHOLARSHIP	Class	Military Scholarship Recipient Percentage	Veteran Scholarship Recipient Percentage
	Class of 2019		
	Class of 2020		
	Class of 2021	7%	1%
	Class of 2022	5%	
	Class of 2023		

Amherst College	Massachusetts Institute of Technology	University of Chicago
Boston University	MIT	University of Cincinnati
Brandeis University	Northeastern University	University of Connecticut
Brigham Young University	Northwester University Evanston	University of Florida
California Northstate University College of Health Sciences	NYU	University of Iowa
California Polytechnic State University-San Luis Obispo	Pepperdine University	University of North Caroline at Chapel Hill
California State University, Chico	Princeton University	University of Michigan
California State University, Fresno	Saint Marys College of California	University of Michigan- Ann Arbor
California State University, Long Beach	San Francisco State University	University of Minnesota- Twin Cities
California State University, Sacramento	Santa Clara University	University of Pittsburgh
California State University, Stanislaus	Scripps College	University of Pugent Sound
Case Western Reserve University	Sonoma State University	University of the Pacific
Claremont McKenna College	Stanford University	University of Oregon
Clemson University	Tufts University	University of Pennsylvania
Columbia University	Tulane University	University of South Florida
Cornell University	University of British Columbia	University of Southern California
Dartmouth College	University of California, Berkeley	University of Utah
Drexel University	University of California, Davis	Vassar College
Emory University	University of California, Irvine	University of Washington
Florida Atlantic University Boca Raton	University of California, Los Angeles	Washington University in St. Louis
Georgetown University	University of California, Riverside	Wesleyan University
Harvard University	University of California, San Diego	Yale University
Humboldt State University	University of California, Santa Barbara	
John Hopkins University	University of California, Santa Cruz	